KII_NMPD01.C03  Page 1 of 5
Technical enquiries - email: mk@murata-ps.com, tel: +44 (0)1908 615232www.murata-ps.com
NMPD01 Series
Power Over Ethernet PD Module
For full details go to
SELECTION GUIDE
Order Code
Nominal Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Efficiency1
(Min.)
Power
(Max.)
V V % W
NMPD0103C 48 3.4 74 9.50
NMPD0105C 48 5.1 77 9.75
NMPD0112C 48 12.1 80 10.00
NMPD0115C 48 15.1 79 10.00
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
Specified operating range 36 57
VTurn on threshold Voltage rising 36 40 42